AC/DC Industrial Power Supply TPI 50A-J Series, 50 Watt
• 50 Watt open frame power supplies in a
3" x 1.5" package
• Compact and cost efficient design
• Peak power function up to 140%
• I/O reinforced isolation 3000 VAC
• Operating temperature range –40°C to
+85°C

for any demanding industrial devices or space critical applications.
Models
Order Code Output Power
max.
Output Voltage
nom. (adjustable)
Output Current
max.
Output Current
peak
Efficiency
typ.
TPI 50-105A-J 40 W 5 VDC (4.5 - 5.5 VDC) 8'000 mA 11'200 mA 91 %
TPI 50-112A-J
50 W
12 VDC (9.6 - 13.2 VDC) 4'170 mA 5'835 mA 93 %
TPI 50-115A-J 15 VDC (13.5 - 16.5 VDC) 3'340 mA 4'670 mA 93 %
TPI 50-124A-J 24 VDC (19.2 - 26.4 VDC) 2'085 mA 2'920 mA 93 %
TPI 50-136A-J 36 VDC (28.8 - 39.6 VDC) 1'390 mA 1'945 mA 92 %
TPI 50-148A-J 48 VDC (38.4 - 52.8 VDC) 1'045 mA 1'460 mA 92 %
TPI 50-153A-J 53 VDC (42.4 - 58.3 VDC) 950 mA 1'325 mA 92 %
Options
on demand
(backorder with MOQ
non stocking item)